Saturday, October 19, 2024

Match
Final
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ALIAS

Mountaineer Mac
Cotton Mouth Cole
Tennessee Williams
Razorback Red
Crawdaddy

English Tom
Diamond L Pete
Suttie

Lucky Lead Pepper
Randy Saint Eagle
Gunslinger JB
Cavanagh Swampdog
Buslin' Belle

Bad Bud Ketchum
Kentucky Drifter
Ramblin Mayhem

El Viejo Lobo
Pickpocket Kate
Diamond Jake

Wild Phil Hickok
Chickamauga Slim
Jace Deschain
Ricochet Ruthie
Imis Twohofon
Rollo Rancher
Dobber

Sneedville Catamount
Graver Bill

Total Shooters 28
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WARTRACE REGULATORS

Halloween match 10819/2024
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final
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ESD
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cow
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CcC
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1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
1
3
4
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
2
3
1
1
3
3
2
1
4

2:00:56 PM

Stagel

16.72
18.74
17.80
22.69
22.45
28.21
23.49
36.61
27.81
19.65
28.90
31.62
32.47
44.12
37.48
32.99
31.65
48.13
62.98
33.65
35.12
51.94
53.70
44.02
55.92
47.95
113.54
999.99

Stage2

28.02
26.32
26.05
24.34
26.16
25.93
29.62
33.71
38.82
78.63
38.56
30.73
46.14
27.16
38.59
35.55
52.40
34.24
43.70
43.58
46.75
42.09
60.90
50.96
52.11
87.21
59.97
999.99

Stage3

21.77
22.23
27.23
26.85
28.66
22.13
30.59
22.93
28.74
20.26
28.88
34.76
27.18
27.02
30.87
39.32
36.54
30.30
25.26
47.43
34.35
40.36
43.13
40.50
45.82
57.42
57.89
32.77

Stage4

13.95
19.44
19.70
19.25
24.30
23.35
38.75
28.56
29.37
21.10
40.00
35.65
27.93
33.80
38.41
34.41
27.58
32.22
25.29
37.23
31.74
31.44
37.19
56.33
67.55
55.33
58.40
999.99

Shoot Date:

Stage5

26.80
30.02
28.16
28.56
27.69
35.53
23.33
34.69
35.24
23.72
30.62
34.67
37.07
42.19
33.04
39.20
37.67
41.42
31.25
33.55
50.06
40.84
50.21
55.81
52.63
53.71
68.34
999.99

10/19/2024

Final

Time
107.26
116.75
118.94
121.69
129.26
135.15
145.78
156.50
159.98
163.36
166.96
167.43
170.79
174.29
178.39
181.47
185.84
186.31
188.48
195.44
198.02
206.67
245.13
247.62
274.03
301.62
358.14

4,032.73



